PRODUCT DATASHEET
   PVC CORRUGATED CONDUIT HEAVY DUTY ORANGE
Tripac Heavy Duty Electrical Corrugated Conduit is a high-
quality polyvinyl chloride (PVC) conduit designed to provide
excellent flexibility, strength and protection for your wiring
and cables. It is specifically engineered to meet the demands
of under-ground electrical applications, offering superior
resistance to impact, water, weather, chemicals, and corrosive

AS/NZS 61386.1:2015 AMD 1:2019 (General Requirements) and
AS/NZS 61386.23:2022 (Flexible Conduits)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CCO2010 CORRUGATED CONDUIT ORANGE 20MM X 10M
CCO2025 CORRUGATED CONDUIT ORANGE 20MM X 25M
CCO2050 CORRUGATED CONDUIT ORANGE 20MM X 50M
CCO2510 CORRUGATED CONDUIT ORANGE 25MM X 10M
CCO2525 CORRUGATED CONDUIT ORANGE 25MM X 25M
CCO2550 CORRUGATED CONDUIT ORANGE 25MM X 50M
CCO3210 CORRUGATED CONDUIT ORANGE 32MM X 10M
CCO3225 CORRUGATED CONDUIT ORANGE 32MM X 25M
CCO4010 CORRUGATED CONDUIT ORANGE 40MM X 10M
CCO4025 CORRUGATED CONDUIT ORANGE 40MM X 25M